S

TF s
Friday January 19"
Saturday January 20"
Sunday January 21
Monday January 22nd
Tuesday January 23rd
Wednesday January 24"
Thursday January 25th

Friday January 26th

Saturday January 27th

Federacidn

Peruana
de Bowling

2024 Youth World Cup Schedule

17:00

14:00
15:30
16:30
09:00
14:00
09:00
14:00
09:00
14:00
09:00
15:00

08:00

10:00

12:00

13:30

15:00

Team arrival — Un-official practice

Team arrival — Un-official Practice —
Team Managers' Meeting
Last day of arrival

Official Practice Girls
Opening Ceremony
Official Practice Boys

Girls 1** Qualifying round games 1 to 6 - stage 1.
Lane maintenance
Boys 1* Qualifying round games 1 to 6 — stage 1.

Boys 2" Qualifying round games 7 to 12 - stage 1.
Lane Maintenance
Girls 2™ Qualifying round games 7 to 12 — stage 1.

Girls 3™ Qualifying round games 13 to 18 - stage 1.
Lane Maintenance
Boys 3™ Qualifying round games 13 to 18 — stage 1.

Girls Top 16 — 15 games Round Robin — stage 2.
Lane Maintenance
Boys Top 16 — 15 games Round Robin — stage 2.

Girls and Boys Top 8 — Best of 3 games — bracket.
Stage 3.

Lane maintenance

Girls and Boys Semifinals — Best of 3 games —
bracket. Stage 4.

Lane maintenance

Girls and Boys finals — Best of 3 games — bracket.
Stage 5.

Medal ceremony

Closing Ceremony

17:00 Banquet

Team departure-all day



