



## 2024 Youth World Cup Schedule

Friday January 19th		Team arrival – Un-official practice
Saturday January 20 <sup>th</sup>	17:00	Team arrival – Un-official Practice – Team Managers' Meeting Last day of arrival
Sunday January 21 <sup>th</sup>	15:30	Official Practice Girls Opening Ceremony Official Practice Boys
Monday January 22nd	09:00	Girls 1 <sup>st</sup> Qualifying round games 1 to 6 - stage 1.
	14:00	Lane maintenance Boys 1 <sup>st</sup> Qualifying round games 1 to 6 – stage 1.
Tuesday January 23rd	09:00	Boys 2 <sup>nd</sup> Qualifying round games 7 to 12 - stage 1. Lane Maintenance
	14:00	Girls 2 <sup>nd</sup> Qualifying round games 7 to 12 – stage 1.
Wednesday January 24 <sup>th</sup>	09:00	Girls 3 <sup>rd</sup> Qualifying round games 13 to 18 - stage 1. Lane Maintenance
	14:00	Boys 3 <sup>rd</sup> Qualifying round games 13 to 18 – stage 1
Thursday January 25th	09:00	Girls Top 16 – 15 games Round Robin – stage 2. Lane Maintenance
	15:00	Boys Top 16 – 15 games Round Robin – stage 2.
Friday January 26th	08:00	Girls and Boys Top 8 – Best of 3 games – bracket. Stage 3.
	10:00	Lane maintenance Girls and Boys Semifinals – Best of 3 games – bracket. Stage 4.
	12:00	Lane maintenance Girls and Boys finals – Best of 3 games – bracket.
	13:30	Stage 5. Medal ceremony
	15:00	Closing Ceremony
	17:00	Banquet
Saturday January 27th		Team departure-all day